

Pine Lakes Veterans' Association

Mission Statement

It is the mission of the Pine Lakes Veterans' Association (PLVA) to recognize and honor Pine Lakes Veterans of all branches of the United States Military, living and deceased, who served our Nation during times of war and peace.

PLVA will:

- Mark Federal military holidays with appropriate services at the site of Pine Lakes Veterans Monument:
 - Veteran's Day (November 11)
 - o Pearl Harbor Day (December 7)
 - Other special memorial services
- Maintain the Veterans Monument, immediate area and all military flags
- Hold regular meetings and planned activities to keep Pine Lakes Veterans informed and connected
- Make every effort to apprise and assist all Pine Lakes Veterans with available Veterans Affairs (V.A.) services and benefits